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" NUMBER

1984 MITCA REGISTERED BOYS' TRACK CLUB

CLUB
Jackson Track Club
Bay City Western Track Club
Michigan Track Club
Grand Rapids Track Club
Pride Striders
Bay Track Club
Animal FParm Track Club
Holly Track Club
Charger Track Club
Fremont Track Club
Ravens
Bues Track Club
Creek Road Rumnners
Titan Track Club
West Bloomfield Track Club
Run-A-Bouts
Kearsley Track Club
Pioneer Track Club
Orphans Running Club
ﬁaple City Striders
Clinton Txack Club
Reese
Everett Vikings
Tortoise & Hare

Stockbridge Track Club

SCHOOL
Jackson High School

Bay City Western

Otioville - Lakeville - Flint

Grand Rapids Catholic Central

Flint Northwestern
Bay‘City Handy High School
Loy Norrix Kalamazoo
Holly High School

Powers Catholic

Fremont High School
Benedictine High School
Beecher

Swartz Creek High School
Lumen Christi

West Bloomfield High School
Lakeshore

Flint Keariley

Dearborn High School
Alpena

Adrian High School

Clinton High School

Reese

Lansing Everett

Greenhills

Stockbridge High School

coacH
Chuck Janke
Greg‘Glowicki
Dave Lakey
Jim Gardiner
Sy Collins
Gary Vandemark
Don Lukens
Duage Raffin
Jim Wanner
Rich Thompkins
George Browne
Martin Crane
Dr. Dave Thompson
Pat Arpino
Lee Averill
Glen Browm
Don Marsh
Bob Bridges
Tom Bennett
Bill Esterline
Duane Pelz
Dale Sage
Ron Barr
Peter Hallop

Jim Lister



026
027
. 028
© 029
030
;031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050

Northwoods Striders
Cooley Track Club
Garden City;Track Club
Mumford Track Club
Izod Track Club
Baldwin Track Club
River Hounds

Cass City Track Club
Farmington Track
Titan Track Club
Shamrock Track Club
South Livonia Track Club
Plymouth Canton Athletic Club
Vassar Track Club
Erv's Team

Carson City Track Club
Grand Ledge Track Club
Red Rider

Striders - Webb
Doughboys

Highland Park

Bay Glenn Track Club
Mad Dog

Bulldog Track Club

Sexton Track Club

Alcona High School

Cooley High School

Garden City High School
Mumford High School
Grosse Pointe South
Baldwin High School

River Rouge High

Cass City High School
Farmington High School
Stevenson (Sterling Heights)
Detroit Catholic Central
Franklin High School
Plymouth Canton High School
Vassar High School
Lutheran West

Carson City - Crystal H.S.
Grand Ledge High School
Churchill High School
Webberville High School
Pershing

Highland Park

Bay City John Clenn
Portage Northern

Brigh;on

Lansing Sexton

Ken Behmer
Lafayette Evans
Clayton N. Kelley
Robert Wingo
Edward Bonne
Antonio H. Cullen
David Gordon
Douglas Grezeszak
Dave Catherman
Tom Propst

Kevin Kavanagh
Robert Holmes
Michael M. Spitz
Dan Johnson

Mike Unger

Don Baese

Jim Brandt

PFred R. Price
Greg H. Glover
Allan Tellis
John K. Hodgson
James W. Nesbitt
Bob Steward

Doug Falan

Paul Pozega
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052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066
067
. 068
069
070
071
072
073
074
075

Stevedoers
Chippewa Hills - Warriors
Lincoln Golden T

Quaker Track Club (Lansing)

. East Side Track Club

Spartan Striders Track Club
Falcon Track Club

Hemlock Track Club
Melvindale Track Club
Lakeland Track‘CIUb

Denby Tars Track Club
Clare Pioneer Striders
Academy Eagles

MacKenzie Track Club

East Lansing Striders

DeWitt Track Club

Flint Southwestern Track Club

Southside Crankers - Mason
Midland Track Club

West Michigén Track Club
Warrior Track CLub
Frankenmuth Track Club
East Catholic High Chargers
Mason Track Club

Howell Track & Field

Coldwater High School
Chippewa Hills

Ypsi Lincoln

Lansing Eastern

Okemos High School
Mason County Central
Ro;hester High

Hemlock High School
Melvindale High School
Lakeland High School
Denby High School

Clare High School

Flint Academy

MacKenzie High School
East Lansing High School
DeWitt High School
Southwestern High

Mason High School
Midland High School
Mona Shores High School
Brother Rice High School
Frankenmuth

East Catholic High School
Erie Mason

Howell High School

Jim Bilsborrow
Don Foreman

Sid Wright

Tom Beard

John Quiring
Bruce F. Krieger
Hal Commerson
Bob Rosselit
Frank Marchio
Randy Wilkins
Chuck Lewis

Rob Johnson
Charles Thomas
Dwight Thomas
Jack R. Bamford
Barry Kloenhamer
Jim Jackson
Charles Miller
Gary Jozwiak
Jerry Fitzpatrick
Michael Popson
Art Pelzer

Chris Hurley
Frank Connolly

George Kuritar
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077
078
079
080
081
082
083
084
085
086
087
08s
089
090
091
092
093
094
095
096
097
098
099

100

Sandusky Runners

Taylor Track Club

Alma Track Club

Cougar Track Club

Tr9jan Track Club
Cavaliers

Giants

West Side Track Club
Baraga Track Club
Yellowjacket Track Club
Ann Arbor Track Club
Spartan Track Club

St. Johns Running Club
Traverse City

Hartland Indoor Track Club
Husky Track Club

River Rat Track Club

Blue and Gold Track Club

B and C Track Club

Double D
c. A. L.

Warrior Track Club
Hornet Track Club
Rambler Track Club

Battle Creek Bear Claw

Sandusky High School
Taylor Center High School
Alma High School

Carman High School
Monroe High School

Copuanna

'Falamazoo.Central High School

’§@Western High School

Plymouth Salem High School
Ithace High School

Pioneer High School

Hishop Borgess High School
St. Johns High School
Traverse City

Hartland High School

Port Huron Northern

Ann Arbor Huron High School
Detroit County Day School
Bullock Creek

Esgsexville Garber

Cody

Walled Lake Western
Hillsdale High School
Perry

Battle Creek Central

Fred Hicks
Mickey Turcheck
Dave Peters

Ken Mazur

David L. Bork
John Wilcox

Jim Long
Clifton W. Grove
Gary R. Balconi
Mike Walker

Don Sleeman
Gene Grewe

Terri S. Brown
John Lober

Larxry Eichler
Pete Woods

Kent D. Overvey
Gene Jurkiewicz
Bill Grebe
Allen J. Kayner
Richard L. Carter
Dennis Keeney
Roy Dudas

Jake Baumgartner

Ron Densborn
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105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Dexter Track Club

Holy Rosary

Detroit Cheetah Track Club
Allen Park Track Club
Flint Central Track Club
Mit;hells Runners & Jumpers
Southfield JTIC

Lake Michigan Roadrunners
East Side Track Club
Holland Track Club
Northville Running Club
Thumb Area Striders
Roadrunners

Spartan Track Club
Mustang Track Club

Flint Northern Track Club
Wildecat Track Club
Andover Track Club
Belleville Tiger

Pontiac Northern Track Club
Chelsea Track Club

Parma Track Club

D. C. Striders

Bobcat Runners

Novi Track Club

Dexter High School Bob Sly .

Holy Rosary Joe Wiltse

Harry W. Weaver 1II.

Allen Park Tony Mifsud
Flint Central Mike Vance

South Haven Public Oran Mitchell
Southfield High School Tom Eschmann

St. Josepﬁ High School Ron Waldovogel
Fordson Darréll Donelson
Holland High School Walt Kooyer
Northville High School Ann Turnbull

Jeff Worman
Flint Ainsworth Kenn Domerese
Cherry Hill Richard Gordon

Portage Central High School Greg Flaske

Flint Northern George Dedrick
Oxford Elmer Ball
Andover High School Paul Dain
Belleville High David Medley
Pontiac Northern Tony Pizza
Chelsea High School Bill Wehrwein
Western High School Ralph Rice
Fitzgerald High School Das Campbell
Houghton Lake High School Bryon Townsend

Novi High School Robert L. Smith



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143~
144
145
146
147
148
149

150

Detroit Central Trailblazers
Falcon Track Club
Bulldog Track Club
The Wright

The Sand People

Blue Water Track Club
Watervliet Track Club
Roadsters Running Club
Pioneer Track Club
Brandywine Track Club
Dow Track Club

Ecorse

Colts Track Club
Saginaw Track Club
Bob Cat Track Club
Panther Track Club
Eskimos

Muskegon Track Club
Alpha Kappa Phli
Adams Track Club
Battle Creek Striders
Redskin Runners Club
Gold Dragons

Springfield Track Club

Corsalr Track Club

Detroit Central
Dearborn Divine Child
perfl

Burton Nebtley

Murray Wright
Bridgman High School
Port Huron High School
Watervliét High School
Plainwell High Scﬁool
Kettering High School
Brandywine High

Dow High School

Ecorse High School
Troy High School
Saginaw High School

Grand Blanc

West Ottawa

’Og Northern

Muskegon

Detroit Southwestern High
Rochester Adams High School
Battle Creek Lakeview
Camden - Frontier
Clintondale High School

Springfield High School

Waterford Mott

Woody Thomas
Mark A. Carpenter
Gary Sowden
Robert Lynch
John Wismer
Lowell W, Spiess
Ron Farac

Tom DeVault
Edward Gill
James G. Murray
Ernie Malzahn

Em Pruett

Al Maloy

James A, Perry
Bob Stallcup

Jon Helder

Paul L. McPherson
Ronald Murphy
Don Stuckey

Cudd Cicciarelli
Stephen C. Hartwell
Ivan McKEnna
John Sigwalt

Charlie Kennison

Dale Kutchey



151
152
153
154

Waverly Track Club
Holland Track Club
Blazer Track Club

Lion Track Club

Lansing Waverly

Buena Vista High School
v

Kackaska High School

South Lyon

Jim Haase
Art Burgman
Greg Woolcott

Brad Floyd



